ST102-CS
8th/9th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor
Desktop Box PC
Features
•	 2DDR4 2666MHz SODIMM up to 32G
•	 1x 2.5" SATA drive bay
1x optional slim ODD bay
•	 2 LAN, 6 USB

Certification CE/FCC class B
ST102-CS
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
ST102-CS 750-ST1021-000G ST102-CS: CS101-Q370 W/TPM, F/G System RoHS
750-ST1021-100G ST102-CS: CS101-H310 W/TPM, F/G System RoHS
750-ST1021-200G ST102-CS: CS101-Q370 W/TPM, slim ODD, F/G System RoHS
750-ST1021-300G ST102-CS: CS101-H310 W/TPM, slim ODD, F/G System RoHS
Optional Items Part Number Description
CPU 143-101805-500G i7-9700TE, 1.8GHz to 3.8GHz, 8C8T, 12M cache, TDP 35W
143-10220G-500G i5-9500TE, 2.2GHz to 3.6GHz, 6C6T, 9M cache, TDP 35W
143-10220E-500G i3-9100TE, 2.2GHz to 3.2GHz, 4C4T, 6M cache, TDP 35W